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Study Abroad Program Offering

Tuition, Fees & Expenses

Tuition & Fees

UI Tuition & Fees
Course Fee
Study Abroad Fees

Room & Board

Housing (double occupancy)
Meals

Utilities - paid abroad
Contract Reg fee, Cleaning fee
R & B included in course fee

Transportation

Round-trip Airfare (grp flght)
Local Transportation

Personal Expenses

Towa Regents CISI Insurance (U-Bill)

Passport (US citizens)

Visa (US Passport holders)
Medical Exam/Immunizations
Personal Expenses

Opt: Veneto Tour

Opt: Italian Cuisine Course (supplies)

Books & Supplies

Textbooks
UI Application fee

Total Estimated Cost of Program

USAC Torino Program
ABRD 3083 0001

Spring 2024

1/10/2024 - 5/12/2024
Semester Hours: 15

For tax purposes: The University of lowa 1098-T
will list this for "tuition & related expenses":

Submitted by: djerf

Resident Nonresident

$0 30

$8,280 $8,280

$1,166 $3,033

$4,573| | $4,573|
$1,475
$2,185
$750
$163
$0

$1,950| | $1,950|
$1,700
$250

$4,222| | $4,222|
$159
$165
$70
$50
$3,150
$300
$328

$214| | $214|
$164
$50

$20,405| | $22,272|

$9,446 $11,313

Office for Study Abroad, 1111 UCC 10/18/2023

In event of unforeseen COVID Quarantine/Isolation: Student may need to pay extra hotel expenses (estimate up to $2000 or more)
and then file a claim to be considered for possible quarantine benefit reimbursement. This new Quarantine benefit applies to
programs starting on or after March 1, 2022. This is not an essential educational expense so not considered in financial aid
calculations. This information is provided only as a guide, please discuss specifics with your Study Abroad Advisor.



